INV CASE OWNER	KC CC4/ASM1800 9849	1 AT PAS // DAG 4865+
1	ASSIGNMENT	311/12010
Surveyor:	DOI: 18	Date Time / 31/2/2018
P	Value	Registered in Mormon:
Pre-assign / CCU	SCN 338 S	Orman Tob
Insured Vehicle No	Claim N	71/
Name of Insured	Joh Sing Hwa Thomas Policy?	No. : bAUSTEAN
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make/	Model: M-BENZ 53KD
Excess Sec II :SS	76 V - 64	Accident: GISGWW Rd
Is driver the owner		To Albert 1 m
If NO, Driver Ner	OLD - CABO LAD	Δ
Driver Tel	041 - 0 - 0	REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO Lisbility: % Final? Yes / No
SUH 3741	$\mathbb{R} \longrightarrow$	
Dippo	NICO.	
INSRS: AN	INSRS: INSR WSP.	
Tel:	H Tel: H Tel:	P−Ø Tel:
Liability:	Liability: Liabil	- W
RMES:	RMKS: RMK	S: RMKS:
Date/Time		
M. F.	SULTINE X:	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting itr (1st):
PK /r	Control Control Vertical wildings 2 Per May	Non-Reporting lit (2nd):
	SOUND SUSTEMBLE STATE OF STATE W	V 15 Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
	Pery Est DS_	Notification Its (if non-pickup): Call Ob HAGELAY 716/18
	RECEIVED 15 AUG 2010	AMERICALIST TO CIT.
H6/18@1.55p	m called OID, Ms Stetame. Confirm acid	Ort . Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	she collided anto TP parted which e inform TP claim. Agreed to sette is aware NCD issue.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	Intorm of claim. Agreed to sette be	After call ltr to OI:
	- OID wanted to know the Anal Malm	Authorization To Act Release Voucher
	amount.	Final Repair Bill:
		Car Rental Invoice:
888 -	anunt ~ \$440. W- 470), Aure 110	Towing Invoice
11.	amount ~ \$440. W-47W), Aun 1/1	CD LTA/GIA:
	ratil be afterted. She enguing in premit	Medical Bill:
	MARTIN MILLED CHEEK MAN UNITED :	FIR:
WHATE	- DV CUA-	McDe/Reject Instruction:
22 18/0/10 -	Flerous to mai town to close	Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	and the state of t	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
NALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
pair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction: %	Email Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date Time: 148 6 Confirm with Johnson	Email Call
nal Liability:	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2)	If No or B 28, Ass. Lin:
epair Cost W 651		need idites)
oss of Rental (BOR): oss of Use (LOU):	SS 420.00 (S60 x 0 days)	OK C 19/9
oss of lose (LOU):	SS 420.00 (S60 x 0 days)	TO TOWER
OR only LOU on		1216/10
IA/LTA Search	S\$ 7-49	- 1
fedical:	55 - /	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
isbursement:	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: 19 3) Survey fee: #350.00
egal Cost	SS 4452.94 / Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee: # 350.00
	Date/Time: \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	Emaji
WHAT THE PARTY OF		Partition 1 Carlo
INAL PAYMENT		
INAL PAYMENT ayes 1:	SS 4451.94 Name 1: Tan Lim Motor HR	
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)		

ASSURED BY About King

Δ <u></u>	SSIGNMENT
From Date:	Veh No. SLH3741R YrRegn 2016 Oct.
Estimated Cost	Type: McCap/ M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No	Make: Nissen Note or 1198
at Workshop m/s	Colour Grand / A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 13350 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JX174AE12Z0972.465
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nij TS/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 15 5/65 R15
(Policy Condition)	R: 185/15RIS.
	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF CENTERALI.
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Bear
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. Of mm R/Bal. Of mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	L/Bal. 20 mm L/Bal 26 mm
Est Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.D. D//DC//8
Lum Sum. % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Torr Line
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / OS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN /	
Date: Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction TPAXA-	
P P \$ 35	762.10 (Red \$ 4671.487 557)
my -65K	
MV : 85 1C PV : 44 5K	
Nett 205K	
Intellieue File Pass tell : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Cinto/Time, File Return Ini?	(consportation
Add	Fee: Site Irrsp (5) 2-98 98
5	Interview (\$) Hotel
Report Format :	: Tech: Invs (F) Oten
	FECUS 10VS 19



AXA Insured's Veh No : SCN338S Date of Accident : 29 May 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Loh Buck Hien

TP AYA Xiao Tary

Date: 31 May 2018

Estimate To Repair SLH3741R - NISSAN NOTE 1.2 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD

Chassis No: JN1TAAE12Z0972465

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount
		NETT ITEMS		
01	1 pc	right front door Profession	\$	981.20
02	1 pc	right front door window glass channel weatherstrip /hr =	\$	178.40
03	1 pc	right front door outer weatherstrip moulding	\$	129.40
04	1 pc	right front door handle 2	\$	275.50
05	1 pc	right front door handle extension garnish	\$	43.00
06	1 pc	right front door handle inner base	S	65.10
07	1 pc	right front door handle power window motor	\$	598.00
80	1 pc	right front door regulator NH MV	S	130.80
09	1 pc	right front door weatherstrip	S	84.60
10	1 pc	right front door side mirror - motor assy 2	\$	560.90
11	1 pc	right front door side mirror motor cover	S	169.30
12	1 pc	right front door inner lock	S	166.70
13	1 pc	right front door inner lock stricker	\$	34.80
14	1 pc	right front door window frame matt black tape - rear 2	S	32.70
15	1 pc	right front door window frame matt black tape - front	S	36.00
16	1 pc	right front door inner trimboard	5	569.70
17	1 pc	right front door hinge top	S	69.10
18	1 pc	right front door checker/arrestor	S	44.80
19	1 pc	right rear door	S	981.20
20	1 pc	right rear door hinge bottom	S	69.10
21	1 pc	right rear door checker/arrestor	s	44.80
22	1 pc	right rear door window glass channel weatherstrip	s	178.40
23	1 pc	right rear door outer weatherstrip moulding	S	129.40
24	1 pc	right rear door window frame matt tape black front 2,	\$	32.70
25	1 pc	right rear door whow frame matt tape black from	\$	36.00
26	1 pc	right rear door weatherstrip	S	84.60
	8	22G)	\$	5,726.20
		Less 10 %	\$	572.62
		2017	S	5,153.58
		SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		
27	1 set	right front door weatherstrip seal	s	250.00
28	1 set	right front door addio speaker	\$	500.00
29	1 set	right rear door bump stopper	\$	80.00
			s	830.00
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		
01		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	S	80.00
02		To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment.	s	150.00

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:

Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 May 2018

Singapore NRIC

4572H

5LH3741R

No

30 May 2018

NISSAN

NOTE 1.2 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR

2016

HR12004474J

JN1TAAE1220972465

58.0 kW (77 bhp)

\$13,435.00

31 Oct 2016

31 Oct 2016

\$5,000.00

Yes

30 Oct 2026

\$3,750.00

30 Oct 2026

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

10

\$50,991.00

\$42,917.00

\$46,667.00

OK



IA with Mandate Uploaded - S8M00J0Q

Type

Question

Message

Hi, IA with mandate uploaded. For your approval. Hsiao Tong - 16/06/2018

Date: 16.06.2018



\$1.1 HEAVE J. 402-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PADE, SINGAPORE 400909, TEL: 1006/162563561 FAX: 1006/162564315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date of loss	29.05.2018
Date of appointment	31.05.2018
Date of survey	01.06.2018
Location of survey	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third part	у
Vehicle number	SLH 3741R	
Make and Model	Nissan No	te (1198cc)
Date of registration	31.10.201	6
Excess		
Market Value	\$	65,000.00
Parf Rebate	\$	44,542.00
Nett Loss	\$	20,458.00

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	S	8,433.58
------------------	---	----------

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Lump Sum(if applicable)	3	3,762.10
Total	ć	3,762.10
Labour	\$	1,600.00
Check items (estimate)		
Parts	\$	2,162.10

Numi	ber of days for repair	5



TEERLAND TO BE THE OWNER OF THE ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF

Date: 16.06.2018

Remarks:

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$ 4,025.45	
Loss of use		
Loss of rental (w/GST)	\$ 749.00	(7days x \$100.00)
Loss of income		
LTA search fees	\$ 7.49	
Others		
Proposed Total	\$ 4,781.94	

LER ALTO ECONOL TAKES PER LIDER -



Re: IA with Mandate Uploaded - S8M00J0Q

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS PROCEED FOR DS, QUANTUM AS PROPOSED NOT EXCEEDING \$4,781.94.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 11 August 2018 2:24 PM

To: Cc:

'Johnson Chua'

Admin A: 'Wei Shong'

Subject:

Your Ref: TP041052018 (SLH 3741R) *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009849/Apa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SCN 338S(AXA) & SLH 3741R ON 29/05/2018]

Attachments:

SLH3741R DOA 29.05.2018.pdf

Importance:

High

Without Prejudice

Hi Johnson.

We refer to the above matter.

For an amicable settlement, we have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)

\$ 4,025.45

Loss of Use (6days x \$60.00)

\$ 360.00

3. LTA/ GIA search fee

7.49

TOTAL \$ 4,392.94

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Johnson Chua < johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 30 July 2018 2:18 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

<Joylrene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg Subject: Letter of Demand - 5 cases

Importance: High

Dear ALL

We enclose 5 cases for your attention.

The original copies will be handled over to your Surveyors.

Please look into the matter and make your offer to us within the next 14 days.

Regards,



Johnson Chua johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg

O: +65 6858 5151 F: +65 6858 0877 Tan Lim Motor Pte I 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan L. Pie Ltd. Any use of the information (including but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place as programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Johnson Chua <johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent:

Saturday, 11 August 2018 2:58 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) Admin A; "Wei Shong"

Cc: Subject:

TLM Ref: TP04105201; LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009849/Apa3; ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SCN 338S(AXA) & SLH 3741R (TLM) ON 29/05/2018

Importance:

High

Without Prejudice Save As To Costs

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to your email below.

Please note that although we were given 5 working days to repair our client's vehicle, but the said vehicle was grounded at our premises since 31.05.2018 and moreover, the survey was conducted on 01.06.2018 after 1130hrs.

Therefore, we have our client's instruction to reject your offer and counter-propose as follows:

COR \$4,025.45

LOU \$ 420.00

(\$60 x 7 days) inclusive of PRI & Sun

LTA \$ 7.49

Total \$4,452.94

Please let us have your Discharge Voucher upon your confirmation.

Regards,



Johnson Chua johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sq +65 6858 5151 +65 6858 0877

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Tan Lim Motor Pte

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan I. Pts Ltd. Any use of the information (including but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intendecipient(s) is prohibited, if you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. White Tan Lim Motor has put in place a programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage caused by viruses passed on unwittingly.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 11 August 2018 2:24 PM

To: Johnson Chua < johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Wei Shong' <wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg>

Subject: Your Ref: TP041052018 (SLH 3741R) *LKK REF: CC4/ASM18009849/Apa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCN

338S(AXA) & SLH 3741R ON 29/05/2018]

Importance: High

Without Prejudice

Hi Johnson,

We refer to the above matter.

For an amicable settlement, we have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) \$ 4,025.45 2. Loss of Use (6days x \$60.00) \$ 360.00 3. LTA/ GIA search fee \$ 7.49 TOTAL \$ 4,392.94

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax; 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Johnson Chua < johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 30 July 2018 2:18 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

<AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@lkkauto.com>; Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

<Joylrene@lkkauto.com>

Cc: wei.shong@tlmotor.com.sg Subject: Letter of Demand - 5 cases

Importance: High

Dear ALL.

We enclose 5 cases for your attention.

The original copies will be handled over to your Surveyors.

Please look into the matter and make your offer to us within the next 14 days.

Regards,



Johnson Chua johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg O. +65 6858 5151 F. +65 6858 0877 Tan Lim Motor Pte I 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 http://www.tlmotor.com.sg

Confidentiality Notice: This email (including any attachments) is intended for the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential to Tan L. Pie Ltd. Any use of the information (including but not limited to, total or partial reproduction, distribution or dissemination in any form) by persons other than the intended recipient(s) is prohibited. If you are not an intended recipient of this email, please notify the sender immediately and delete it. While Tan Lim Motor has put in place as programs, we do not accept responsibility for any damage gaussed by wruses passed on unwittingly.

Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our Ref : TPO41852018

Date: 27-07-2018

Your Ref : SCN 33&&

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Claims Department - Motor Claims

C/O AXA INSWRANCE PTE LUD

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SUH 3741R & SUN 3388 ON 29.05.2018

Refer to the above accident and please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days.

It appears that the accident was caused by your insured. Enclosed documents to substantiate our client's property damaged claim as our client had authorized us to quantify, to act and to reach settlement within 6 weeks on their behalf: -

0 Or	iginal survey report/ copies of photographs _			
o or	iginal Tax-invoice number TP0718 (802	O Original rental invoice	e nun	nber
OSA	S / AS & IS / police report	O police result		
O Cer	rtificate Of Insurance	Vehicle search result		
Ø Au	thorisation To Act	0		
*Surv	vey under insurance instruction - LKK			
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$	4,025-45
ь)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		\$	
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report	fees / Reporting fees	\$	7-49
d)	Loss of hire / use / rental / earnings / rental fe	es [#WOX 7 dams	15	700-00
e)	Scene photographs	6	\$	
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timeform)	rame)	\$	
9)			\$	
		Total	\$	4,732.94

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully, Johnson Chua

Email: johnson.chua@tlmotor.com.sg

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 FEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

11 JUNE 2018

SOH SING HWA THOMAS 22C FLOWER ROAD SINGAPORE 549414

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18009849/Apa3

YOUR REF : GA057401/1

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SCN 338S AND SLH 3741R ALONG/AT GLASGOW ROAD ON 29/05/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLH 3741R against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Mugh!

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AXA Third Party Claim)

. (oh Brok Hien "the third party claim	mant")
- 59 Flower Road Flogopole 545063 (add	
er of <u>SLH 3 741 P</u> (vehicle no.) hereby author	
he workshop") to act for me with respect to my clai	m for
pair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") fo	r my
icle no. 5443741Rthat was damaged pursuant t	o the
eident which occurred on 29/05/2018 (date) along	
Glasgow Road 100	
volving vehicle no/s SCN 3385	
the accident" > .	
further authorize the workshop to settle my above mention aim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is fu thorized to receive payment further to settlement of my o th payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop	rther cleim
further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission ability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the hicle/s is concerned.	on of
ted this 30 day of May (month) 24 18	(year)





CLAIM REF

: S8M00J0Q

INSURED

: SOH SING HWA THOMAS

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I, LOH BUCK HIEN, NRIC NO. <u>\$1434572H</u> hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars <u>FOUR</u> <u>THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY TWO AND CENTS NINETY FOUR ONLY (\$\$4,452.94)</u> paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. <u>SCN 3385</u> as a result of an accident along <u>GLASGOW ROAD</u> on <u>29/05/2018</u> of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/passenger/rider/pillion/insurer of motor vehicle no. <u>SLH 3741R</u>.

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. <u>SCN 338S</u> in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SCN 3385.

Dated this	5 the day of August	20_(8
Claimant's Signature	: Hole	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	S1434572H	
Occupation/ Business	TEAMER	
Address	59 FLOWER ROAD	
Telephone No.	96253866	
Witness's Name	Johnson Chua	6/3
Witness's Signature		())
Witness's NRIC No.	:_ (SK91779)	

The contents of the december apply to which damages only. All personal hydroes and damages athing therefrom are extracted from the ambit and application of this document.

m.

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0718/002

(Please quote our reference number TPO41052018 for payment)



Date: 03/07/2018

Loh Buck Hien

Vehicle No: SLH3741R

Model:

NISSAN NOTE 1.2

Description	Amount
To part by part repair as recommended by surveyor. Reimbursement of LTA search fees.	\$3,762.10 \$7.00

Sub Total	\$3,769.10
Add 7% GST	\$263.84
Total	\$4,032.94



Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SCN338S As At 29 May 2018 / 14:45:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

SLH3741R

Current Owner Details.

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

51230427G

Owner Name:

SOH SING HWA THOMAS

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.: 22C

Registered Street Name: FLOWER ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 549414

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

5CN3385

Make Description/Model: MERCEDES BENZ / 5350L

Insurance Company Name: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD



Lee Ming Hui Kelvin has successfully logged out.

Your last login date and time was 30 May 2018, 14:19:49.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

		Asset O	wner ID	Transaction Ar	nount(S5)
S/No	Asset Type	Asset ID	Transaction Type		Log Date/Time
1	Vehicle	SCN338S -	18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info	7.49	30 May 2018 /
			(Others) by Law Firm		14:21:24

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SCN 338S (II	nsd veh	Model:	TPVD NISSAN NOTE 1.2
	SLH 3741R (TP veh)		CVT (A)
Date of Accident:	29/05/2018			
				•
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	9,023.93	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	4,025.45	
oss of Use		: \$	420.00	7days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: S		days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		\$		
inal Settlement Su	m	: \$	4,452.94	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered	? [] YES [)	
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	
B) For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability :	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be filled only for	chain co	illisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
ayment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	n		
) TAN LIM MOTO	OR PTE LTD		: \$	4,452.9
IOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN		17/09/2018	
	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date .	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

Claim

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

NOTE 1.2 CVT (A) TPVD NISSAN SLH3741R Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make Wait for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions CC4/ASM18009849/Apa3q2 29 May 2018 31 May 2018 Samodood Request Date Reference Lors Date Due Date

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

CTD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

SOH SING HWA THOMAS BIK 14 SCOTTS ROAD, #04-114, 228213, Primary Contact/Insured 96355554 Singapore

sohstefanie@sutbook.com

6568804269 klanchuan chan@axa.com.sg CHAN Klan Chuan

Claim Handler

Additional Instructions

Messages Invaions Hillany Documents Assessment Metrics Nittee scannent Type Document Sulfrype thinat Document	NATHOR WITHOUT SALESTING	Invoice Surveyor/ Assessor LAK AUTO CONSULTANT
(maices		1 CLIpdf

1
88
8
Ti.
a a
-0
E
ž
15
9
õ
25
0
2
5
65
5
#
0
8
0
ó
0
2
8
釜
F
#
10
预
3
2
Ŧ
8
3
ě
9
ō
P
9
1
9
2
5
E
E
TO
E
ă
Ė
-
75
0
2
E
-
ex.
- 00
laims.
눞
팊
Ë
19
5
\$
8
20
E

3444	Ē	SUPTIVE	AUTHOR	UPLOADED
payment breakdown SLH 3741R pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LUK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 September 2018
LTASEARCHING	Forms / Claim Discaments	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 September 2018
the DOL	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 September 2018
DISCHARGE VOUCHER pet	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Moucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 September 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Defi	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 September 2018
WORKSHOP INVOICE pair	Produce	Repaire	NK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 September 2016
LETTER TO GLodf	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 September 2018
Immediate Advice (with mandate) 6d 160618 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 Ave 2018
LKK femanoey Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 Arre 2018
LKK Survey Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 June 2018
TP ESTIMATE, pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quotation	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	16 June 2018
SCN338S INSD GIA REPORT POF	Reports 6 Statement	GIA Report	DHIWAR Nammata	31 May 2018
BEMAIL RECEIVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH ESTIMATE & GIA REPORT mag	a de	Other	Di-HWAR Namenta	31 May 2018

17

Assessment Details

	REMOVE	41	44		61	61	41	41	41	61	41		
	ACTION (PARTE)	Арретиче	da da	Æ	Deny	Deny	Deny	Deny	Deny	Approve	Deny	Darry	
	PRICEPRET	863.08	o	0	0	o o	0	٥	0	70.14	0	0	
	BALV		0	0	0	a	o	0	0		۰	ő	
	DIBIC	9	o		٥	٥	a	0	a	2		0	
	DEPR		0	0		0	a	٥	a		ø	0	
	PRICE	981.2			0		0	0	0	946	0	ь	
	сомвином	Damaged	Serviceable	Serviceoble	Reposit	Serviceable	Serviceable	Serviceable	Servicesble	Necessary	Serviceable	Servicesche	
	REPARKEPLACE (PARTS)												
	PART												
	PART NAME	RIGHT FRONT DOOR	RIGHT FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS CHANNEL WEATHERSTRIP	RIGHT FRONT DOOR OUTER WEATHERSTRIP MOULDING	RIGHT PRONT DOOR HANDLE	RIGHT FRONT DOOR HANDLE EXTENSION GARNISH	RIGHT FROMT DOOR HANDLE INNER BASE	RIGHT FRONT DOOR HANDLE POWER WINDOW MOTOR	RIGHT FRONT DOOR REGULATOR	RIGHT FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	RIGHT PRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR-MOTOR ASSY	RIGHT FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR MOTOR COVER	
	301												
School All	MATERIAL												
Desti	OUM	æ	-	-	-	+	-	×	*	æ	-	(e)	
there is	19	×	**		.*	e	œ	*		a	10	£	
and a	EDIT	,	`	`	`	`		`	`	`	`	`	
99			0	0			:0	0	0:	la	10		

15
19
8
ĵ
ā
늗
5
Z
8
2
ă
ď
ä
2
98
ć
7
90
5
10
50
38
M
10
2
- 2
ī
Ö
2
8
*
Ē
£
in
ests
uests.
equests
-requests.
ce-requests.
rvice-requests.
service-requests.
r-service-requests.
dor-service-requests.
andor-service-requests.
-vendor-service-requests.
x-vendor-service-requests.
dex-vendor-service-requests.
/index-vendor-service-requests.
ml/index-vendor-service-requests.
html/index-vendor-service-requests.
al/html/index-vendor-service-requests.
rtal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.
portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.
n-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.
aim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.
claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reque
o/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reque
sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reque
n.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reque
.com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reque
.com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reque
.com.sa/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-reque
ns.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requer
ns.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requer
aims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requer
aims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requer
aims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requer
smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requer
ns.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requer

	_M					
	MEMOVE	41	•	41		41
	COMMENT					
	ACTION (LABOUR)	Approve	Derty	Approve	Approve	Approve
	PAINT			0	10	a
	LABOUR REPAIR			.0;	.0	0
	LABOUR RAM	9	0	95	008	908
	PART NAME	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	TO TRANSFER OF BOTH RIGHT DOOR FITTINGS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION FEMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	PUTTY AND SPRAY PARICING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION
The same and	REPARREPLACE (LABOUR)					
	CW.HS	*	N	n	*	in
- Company	FDIT	`				
		9	9	0		3

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-porta/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-reduests/assessment/?serviceRequest/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-reduests/assessment/?serviceRequest/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-reduests/assessment/?serviceRequests/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-reduests/assessment/?serviceRequests/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequests/html/index-vendor-service-requests/html#/service-reque

	į	e
1	7	=
	t	Ħ
•	٠	Ħ
ı	3	2
í		2
ĺ	_	
ſ	7	Ħ
	3	7
	3	=
	1	=
	è	e
	9	n
	3	¥
	3	2
	•	2

Genera	L& Worl	cshop De	General & Workshop Details		Vehicle Condition	Taxes & Ra	Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labou
3		Ī	the Name of				
	ii ii	12	MAAN	ACDBN	AMOUNT	COMMENT	REMOVE
ø	`	18	DAYS OF REPAIRS DAYS	Approve			•
В	`		SET RIGHT FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP SEAL	Approve	92	NECESSARY	
a	`	-	SET REGIT FRONT DOOR AUDIO SPEAKER	Deny	۰	NOT	
	8	*	SET RIGHT REAR DOOR BUMPER STOPPER	Deny		NOT NECESSARY	

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/assessment/?serviceRequestNumber=48657

Adjust					
S snow					
Missella					
Parts & Labour					
Taxes & Ratio		REVISED AMOUNT	\$2,042.10	\$1,600.00	\$130.00
Which Condition:					
Vehicle & Driver Details	53,762,10	ESTRACTE	\$2,042.10	\$1,800.00	\$120.00
General & Workshop Details Vehicle & Driver Details Vehicle Condition Taxes & Ratio Parts & Labour Misselsneous Summissry	Claim Amount	CATISORY	Spare Parts	Labour	Micelenana

\$3,762.10

Claim Amount

Assessment Details